S#

10

11

12

Course Code

EE6723

EES5863

EE5513

EE5843

EE6503

EE5543

EE6713

EE5983

EE6943

EE6916

EE6920

EE6921

Faculty of Engineering
Semester: Spring 2022

M. Sc. Electrical Engineering:

Course Title

Special Topics in Control Systems

High Voltage Engineering

Advanced Probability Theory
Photovoltaic Based Energy Systems
Internet of Things(loT)

Satellite Communication

Optimization Techniques and Applications
Advanced Computer Architecture
Renewable Energy Technology & Systems
Research Thesis

Thesis Continuation (1 continuation)

Thesis Continuation (Already registered in
continuation)

Sections  Semester
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 3
1 4
1 )




