Faculty of Engineering

Semester: Spring 2022

M. Sc. Electrical Engineering:

<u>S#</u>	Course Code	<u>Course Title</u>	<u>Sections</u>	Semester
1	EE6723	Special Topics in Control Systems	1	1
2	EE5863	High Voltage Engineering	1	1
3	EE5513	Advanced Probability Theory	1	1
4	EE5843	Photovoltaic Based Energy Systems	1	1
5	EE6503	Internet of Things(IoT)	1	1
6	EE5543	Satellite Communication	1	1
7	EE6713	Optimization Techniques and Applications	1	1
8	EE5983	Advanced Computer Architecture	1	1
9	EE6943	Renewable Energy Technology & Systems	1	1
10	EE6916	Research Thesis	1	3
11	EE6920	Thesis Continuation (1st continuation)	1	4
12	EE6921	Thesis Continuation (Already registered in continuation)	1	5